*AMENDED* AGENDA

Crawford County Board of Supervisors

Tuesday, December 31, 2019 9:00 AM

Kyle R. Schultz, Chairman | Cecil Blum, Vice Chairman | Dave Muhlbauer | Eric Skoog | Jeri Vogt

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

Call to Order by Chairman

Review Agenda

Conflict of Interest

Reading of Minutes

Old Business

Correspondence

Notification of Manure Management Plans

Personnel Changes

Paul Assman — County Engineer

-Motion to Approve: Payment of the 2020 Annual Membership Fee to the Hungry Canyons Alliance in
the amount of $4250.

Approve Resignation to the Board of Health

Discuss & Take Action: Appointment to the Board of Health
Citizen’s Input

Adjourn

Notification of other meetings the Board may be attending this week:
January 8 - 8 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. — Budget Meetings

January 9 - 8 a.m. to Noon - Budget Meetings

Crawford County will not discriminate against any person on the grounds of race, color, national origin, gender, age or disability
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